附件3

2017年高校支出预算表
                                                                                            单位：万元

	科目编码
	科目名称
	合　计
	基本支出
	项目支出
	上缴上级

支　　出
	经营支出　
	对下级单位

补助支出

	……
	……
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	205
	教育
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	20502
	普通教育
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2050205
	　高等教育
	 82533.55
	 68264.21
	 14269.34
	 
	 
	 

	20503
	职业教育
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2050305
	高等职业教育
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	……
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	……
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